
Grade Date Umpire Name Home Away Ground

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 1 22/05/2022 FIELD Johnny Karalis Berwick JFC Langwarrin Community Football Club Berwick Edwin Flack Oval

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 1 22/05/2022 FIELD Raymond  Fulton Berwick JFC Langwarrin Community Football Club Berwick Edwin Flack Oval

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 1 22/05/2022 BOUN Tyler Shannon Berwick JFC Langwarrin Community Football Club Berwick Edwin Flack Oval

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 1 22/05/2022 BOUN Mitchell Buck Berwick JFC Langwarrin Community Football Club Berwick Edwin Flack Oval

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 2 22/05/2022 FIELD Joshua Hicklin Cranbourne JFC Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) J & P Cam Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 2 22/05/2022 FIELD Jacob Loewe Cranbourne JFC Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) J & P Cam Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 2 22/05/2022 FIELD Paul  Ritchie Mornington Junior Football Club Officer JFC Mornington Narambi Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 2 22/05/2022 FIELD Charlie  Fisher Mornington Junior Football Club Officer JFC Mornington Narambi Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 3 22/05/2022 FIELD Bailey Kennedy Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Berwick JFC Berwick Springs Park

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 3 22/05/2022 FIELD Josh  Gibbs Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Berwick JFC Berwick Springs Park

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 3 22/05/2022 FIELD Brynn Turner Pakenham JFC Cranbourne JFC Toomuc Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 3 22/05/2022 FIELD Jesse Morton Pakenham JFC Cranbourne JFC Toomuc Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 3 22/05/2022 FIELD Thomas Moore Lyndhurst Football and Netball Club Frankston Dolphins Junior Football Club Marriott Waters Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 3 22/05/2022 FIELD Phil Sullivan Lyndhurst Football and Netball Club Frankston Dolphins Junior Football Club Marriott Waters Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 3 22/05/2022 BOUN Matt Sullivan Lyndhurst Football and Netball Club Frankston Dolphins Junior Football Club Marriott Waters Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 3 22/05/2022 BOUN Jaime O'Dea Lyndhurst Football and Netball Club Frankston Dolphins Junior Football Club Marriott Waters Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U16 Girls Division 3 22/05/2022 FIELD Kieren Lazarus Narre South Lions JFC Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Strathaird Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U16 Girls Division 3 22/05/2022 FIELD Austin Fardell Narre South Lions JFC Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Strathaird Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier A 22/05/2022 FIELD Jim Walker Beaconsfield JFC Mount Eliza Junior Football Club Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier A 22/05/2022 FIELD Lachlan Vienna Beaconsfield JFC Mount Eliza Junior Football Club Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier A 22/05/2022 BOUN Nathan  Pryde Beaconsfield JFC Mount Eliza Junior Football Club Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier A 22/05/2022 BOUN Samuel Buntine Beaconsfield JFC Mount Eliza Junior Football Club Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier A 22/05/2022 GOAL Jai Ahmed Beaconsfield JFC Mount Eliza Junior Football Club Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier A 22/05/2022 GOAL Kaitlyn Malcolm-May Beaconsfield JFC Mount Eliza Junior Football Club Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier A 22/05/2022 FIELD Kieren Lazarus Narre South Lions JFC Mount Eliza Junior Football Club Strathaird Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier A 22/05/2022 FIELD Daniel Sinnema Narre South Lions JFC Mount Eliza Junior Football Club Strathaird Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier A 22/05/2022 BOUN Jake Williams Narre South Lions JFC Mount Eliza Junior Football Club Strathaird Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier A 22/05/2022 BOUN Ripley Bean Narre South Lions JFC Mount Eliza Junior Football Club Strathaird Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier A 22/05/2022 GOAL Bryan Sharp Narre South Lions JFC Mount Eliza Junior Football Club Strathaird Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier A 22/05/2022 GOAL Peter Harrex Narre South Lions JFC Mount Eliza Junior Football Club Strathaird Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier B 22/05/2022 FIELD Sam Price Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Narre Warren North Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier B 22/05/2022 FIELD Ian Seagrim Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Narre Warren North Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier B 22/05/2022 BOUN Kayne Harris Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Narre Warren North Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier B 22/05/2022 BOUN Seth Mcdonald Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Narre Warren North Reserve



Grade Date Umpire Name Home Away Ground

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier C 22/05/2022 FIELD Joshua Hicklin Cranbourne JFC Berwick JFC J & P Cam Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier C 22/05/2022 FIELD Rod Davis Cranbourne JFC Berwick JFC J & P Cam Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier C 22/05/2022 FIELD Jim Walker Beaconsfield JFC Pines Junior Football Club Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier C 22/05/2022 FIELD Ethan Blake Beaconsfield JFC Pines Junior Football Club Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier C 22/05/2022 BOUN Samuel Buntine Beaconsfield JFC Pines Junior Football Club Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier C 22/05/2022 BOUN Nathan  Pryde Beaconsfield JFC Pines Junior Football Club Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier C 22/05/2022 GOAL Jai Ahmed Beaconsfield JFC Pines Junior Football Club Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier C 22/05/2022 GOAL Brayden Malcolm-May Beaconsfield JFC Pines Junior Football Club Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier C 22/05/2022 FIELD Raymond  Fulton Berwick JFC Langwarrin Community Football Club Berwick Edwin Flack Oval

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier C 22/05/2022 FIELD Johnny Karalis Berwick JFC Langwarrin Community Football Club Berwick Edwin Flack Oval

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier C 22/05/2022 BOUN Tyler Shannon Berwick JFC Langwarrin Community Football Club Berwick Edwin Flack Oval

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier C 22/05/2022 BOUN Jay Quirk Berwick JFC Langwarrin Community Football Club Berwick Edwin Flack Oval

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier D 22/05/2022 FIELD Daniel Sinnema Narre South Lions JFC Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Strathaird Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier D 22/05/2022 FIELD Kieren Lazarus Narre South Lions JFC Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Strathaird Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier D 22/05/2022 BOUN Jake Williams Narre South Lions JFC Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Strathaird Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier D 22/05/2022 BOUN Ripley Bean Narre South Lions JFC Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Strathaird Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier D 22/05/2022 GOAL Bryan Sharp Narre South Lions JFC Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Strathaird Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier D 22/05/2022 GOAL Peter Harrex Narre South Lions JFC Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Strathaird Reserve

FDJFL - U13 Division 1 22/05/2022 FIELD Charlie  Fisher Mornington Junior Football Club Frankston Dolphins Junior Football Club Mornington Narambi Reserve

FDJFL - U14 Division 1 22/05/2022 FIELD Paul  Ritchie Mornington Junior Football Club Mount Eliza Junior Football Club Mornington Narambi Reserve

FDJFL - U14 Division 1 22/05/2022 FIELD Charlie  Fisher Mornington Junior Football Club Mount Eliza Junior Football Club Mornington Narambi Reserve

FDJFL - U14 Girls Division 1 22/05/2022 FIELD Gary Hofert Pearcedale Baxter Junior Football Club Mount Eliza Junior Football Club Pearcedale Recreation Reserve

FDJFL - U14 Girls Division 1 22/05/2022 FIELD Callum Lovell Pearcedale Baxter Junior Football Club Mount Eliza Junior Football Club Pearcedale Recreation Reserve



Grade Date Umpire Name Home Away Ground

SEJ - Garrleigh Trophies U13 Division 1 22/05/2022 FIELD Cameron Hicklin Cranbourne JFC Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors J & P Cam Reserve

SEJ - Garrleigh Trophies U13 Division 1 22/05/2022 FIELD Nayt Douglas Cranbourne JFC Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors J & P Cam Reserve

SEJ - Garrleigh Trophies U13 Division 1 22/05/2022 FIELD Blake Armour Officer JFC Beaconsfield JFC Officer Recreation Reserve

SEJ - Garrleigh Trophies U13 Division 1 22/05/2022 FIELD Jeremy Pernar Officer JFC Beaconsfield JFC Officer Recreation Reserve

SEJ - Garrleigh Trophies U13 Division 1 22/05/2022 FIELD Jake Glascott Berwick JFC Beaconsfield JFC Berwick Fields Primary School

SEJ - Garrleigh Trophies U13 Division 1 22/05/2022 FIELD Paul Winterton Berwick JFC Beaconsfield JFC Berwick Fields Primary School

SEJ - Garrleigh Trophies U13 Division 2 22/05/2022 FIELD Daniel Sinnema Narre South Lions JFC Pakenham JFC Strathaird Reserve

SEJ - Garrleigh Trophies U13 Division 2 22/05/2022 FIELD Toby Sinnema Narre South Lions JFC Pakenham JFC Strathaird Reserve

SEJ - Garrleigh Trophies U13 Division 2 22/05/2022 FIELD Darren Murray Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Officer JFC Narre Warren North Reserve

SEJ - Garrleigh Trophies U13 Division 2 22/05/2022 FIELD Liam Spinks Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Officer JFC Narre Warren North Reserve

SEJ - Garrleigh Trophies U13 Division 2 22/05/2022 FIELD Maurie Anglim Lyndhurst Football and Netball Club Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Marriott Waters Reserve

SEJ - Garrleigh Trophies U13 Division 2 22/05/2022 FIELD Phil Sullivan Lyndhurst Football and Netball Club Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Marriott Waters Reserve

SEJ - Garrleigh Trophies U13 Division 2 22/05/2022 FIELD Campbell Sheedy Berwick JFC Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Berwick Arch Brown Reserve

SEJ - Garrleigh Trophies U13 Division 2 22/05/2022 FIELD Terry Edwards Berwick JFC Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Berwick Arch Brown Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U11A 22/05/2022 FIELD Bailey Kennedy Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Beaconsfield JFC Berwick Springs Park

SEJ - McDonalds U11A 22/05/2022 FIELD Josh  Gibbs Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Beaconsfield JFC Berwick Springs Park

SEJ - McDonalds U11A 22/05/2022 FIELD Mitchell McKenzie Officer JFC Berwick JFC Officer Recreation Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U11A 22/05/2022 FIELD Elijah Walker Officer JFC Berwick JFC Officer Recreation Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U11A 22/05/2022 FIELD Jake Glascott Berwick JFC Beaconsfield JFC Berwick Fields Primary School

SEJ - McDonalds U11A 22/05/2022 FIELD Toby Atkins Berwick JFC Beaconsfield JFC Berwick Fields Primary School

SEJ - McDonalds U11B 22/05/2022 FIELD Peter Salloum Narre Warren JFC Narre South Lions JFC Sweeney Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U11B 22/05/2022 FIELD Ronald Harris Narre Warren JFC Narre South Lions JFC Sweeney Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U11B 22/05/2022 FIELD Kade Saxon Lyndhurst Football and Netball Club Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Marriott Waters Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U11B 22/05/2022 FIELD Maurie Anglim Lyndhurst Football and Netball Club Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Marriott Waters Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U11B 22/05/2022 FIELD Laurie Girardo Cranbourne JFC Pakenham JFC J & P Cam Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U11B 22/05/2022 FIELD Ethan Hermon Cranbourne JFC Pakenham JFC J & P Cam Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U11B 22/05/2022 FIELD Piper Cooper Cardinia Tigers Junior Football Club Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors James Bathe Recreation Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U11B 22/05/2022 FIELD Matt Craig Cardinia Tigers Junior Football Club Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors James Bathe Recreation Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U11B 22/05/2022 FIELD Kayne Harris Officer JFC Fountain Gate JFC Officer Recreation Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U11B 22/05/2022 FIELD Mitchell McKenzie Officer JFC Fountain Gate JFC Officer Recreation Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U12 Girls A 22/05/2022 FIELD Darren Murray Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Beaconsfield JFC Narre Warren North Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U12 Girls A 22/05/2022 FIELD Ryan Krause Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Beaconsfield JFC Narre Warren North Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U12 Girls A 22/05/2022 FIELD Paul Winterton Berwick JFC Cranbourne JFC Berwick Fields Primary School

SEJ - McDonalds U12 Girls A 22/05/2022 FIELD Toby Atkins Berwick JFC Cranbourne JFC Berwick Fields Primary School



Grade Date Umpire Name Home Away Ground

SEJ - McDonalds U12A 22/05/2022 FIELD Bailey Casbolt Berwick JFC Berwick JFC U12 White Berwick Springs FNC - U12 Mixed Green Berwick Arch Brown Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U12A 22/05/2022 FIELD Tyler Rawlings Berwick JFC Berwick JFC U12 White Berwick Springs FNC - U12 Mixed Green Berwick Arch Brown Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U12A 22/05/2022 FIELD Peter Salloum Narre Warren JFC U12 Mixed Black Beaconsfield JFC U12 Gold Sweeney Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U12A 22/05/2022 FIELD Ronald Harris Narre Warren JFC U12 Mixed Black Beaconsfield JFC U12 Gold Sweeney Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U12A 22/05/2022 FIELD Jeremy Pernar Officer JFC Officer JFC U12 Blue Narre North Foxes FC U12 Black Officer Recreation Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U12A 22/05/2022 FIELD Blake Armour Officer JFC Officer JFC U12 Blue Narre North Foxes FC U12 Black Officer Recreation Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U12A 22/05/2022 FIELD Terry Edwards Berwick JFC Berwick JFC U12 Navy Tooradin-Dalmore FC Tooradin-Dalmore FC U12 Berwick Arch Brown Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U12A 22/05/2022 FIELD Bailey Casbolt Berwick JFC Berwick JFC U12 Navy Tooradin-Dalmore FC Tooradin-Dalmore FC U12 Berwick Arch Brown Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U12B 22/05/2022 FIELD Laurie Girardo Cranbourne JFC Pakenham JFC J & P Cam Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U12B 22/05/2022 FIELD Tye Whitnell Cranbourne JFC Pakenham JFC J & P Cam Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U12B 22/05/2022 FIELD Julian Goerlitz Clyde Junior Football Club Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Hunt Club Recreation Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U12B 22/05/2022 FIELD Christopher  McDonald Clyde Junior Football Club Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Hunt Club Recreation Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U12B 22/05/2022 FIELD Josh  Gibbs Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Officer JFC Berwick Springs Park

SEJ - McDonalds U12B 22/05/2022 FIELD Bailey Kennedy Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Officer JFC Berwick Springs Park

SEJ - McDonalds U12B 22/05/2022 FIELD Bayley Burton Berwick North Junior Football Club Lyndhurst Football and Netball Club Timbarra Community Stadium

SEJ - McDonalds U12B 22/05/2022 FIELD Brody Thomas Berwick North Junior Football Club Lyndhurst Football and Netball Club Timbarra Community Stadium

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 1 22/05/2022 FIELD Jemima Sheedy Beaconsfield JFC Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 1 22/05/2022 FIELD Ethan Blake Beaconsfield JFC Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 1 22/05/2022 BOUN Zane Rooke Beaconsfield JFC Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 1 22/05/2022 BOUN Kade Rooke Beaconsfield JFC Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 1 22/05/2022 GOAL Kaitlyn Malcolm-May Beaconsfield JFC Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 1 22/05/2022 GOAL Brayden Malcolm-May Beaconsfield JFC Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 1 22/05/2022 FIELD Lachlan Vienna Beaconsfield JFC Pakenham JFC Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 1 22/05/2022 FIELD Jemima Sheedy Beaconsfield JFC Pakenham JFC Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 1 22/05/2022 BOUN Blake Mulholland Beaconsfield JFC Pakenham JFC Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 1 22/05/2022 BOUN Finn Raven Beaconsfield JFC Pakenham JFC Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 1 22/05/2022 FIELD Darcy Hamilton Officer JFC Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Officer Recreation Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 1 22/05/2022 FIELD Andrew  Neal Officer JFC Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Officer Recreation Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 1 22/05/2022 BOUN Ethan Whitelaw Officer JFC Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Officer Recreation Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 1 22/05/2022 BOUN Mitchell Neal Officer JFC Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Officer Recreation Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 2 22/05/2022 FIELD Kade Saxon Lyndhurst Football and Netball Club Tooradin-Dalmore FC Marriott Waters Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 2 22/05/2022 FIELD Thomas Moore Lyndhurst Football and Netball Club Tooradin-Dalmore FC Marriott Waters Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 2 22/05/2022 BOUN Matt Sullivan Lyndhurst Football and Netball Club Tooradin-Dalmore FC Marriott Waters Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 2 22/05/2022 FIELD Robert Girardo Fountain Gate JFC Cranbourne JFC Max Pawsey Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 2 22/05/2022 FIELD Blake  Vienna Fountain Gate JFC Cranbourne JFC Max Pawsey Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 2 22/05/2022 FIELD Matt Craig Officer JFC Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Officer Recreation Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 2 22/05/2022 FIELD Darcy Hamilton Officer JFC Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Officer Recreation Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 2 22/05/2022 BOUN Lachlan Bramley Officer JFC Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Officer Recreation Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 2 22/05/2022 BOUN Aston  Mills Smith Officer JFC Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Officer Recreation Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 2 22/05/2022 FIELD Bailey Casbolt Berwick JFC Beaconsfield JFC Berwick Arch Brown Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 2 22/05/2022 FIELD Campbell Sheedy Berwick JFC Beaconsfield JFC Berwick Arch Brown Reserve



Grade Date Umpire Name Home Away Ground

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Girls Division 1 22/05/2022 FIELD Jesse Morton Pakenham JFC Tooradin-Dalmore FC Toomuc Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Girls Division 1 22/05/2022 FIELD Brynn Turner Pakenham JFC Tooradin-Dalmore FC Toomuc Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Girls Division 1 22/05/2022 FIELD Cameron Hicklin Cranbourne JFC Berwick JFC J & P Cam Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Girls Division 1 22/05/2022 FIELD Laurie Girardo Cranbourne JFC Berwick JFC J & P Cam Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Girls Division 1 22/05/2022 FIELD Darren Murray Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Beaconsfield JFC Narre Warren North Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Girls Division 1 22/05/2022 FIELD Tahlia Langelaan Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Beaconsfield JFC Narre Warren North Reserve


